City of Mineola, TX
Hotel Occupancy Tax Collection (7% of Taxable Lodging Receipts)

The Impact of COVID-19 Pandemic

Quarter

Jan, Feb, Mar

Apr, May, Jun
Jul, Aug, Sep

Oct, Nov, Dec

Finished Fiscal Year 2020 up 7.86%

2019

15,370.86

19,628.71

24,956.38

22,589.12

2020

14,592.06

12,873.97

17,951.14

16,104.26

Change / Same time last year

5% Decrease (March 2020 was first month
of pandemic)

34% Decrease
28% Decrease

28.7% Decrease (1% Qtr of FY 2021 revenue)



