City of Mineola, TX Hotel Occupancy Tax Collection (7% of Taxable Lodging Receipts)

The Impact of COVID-19 Pandemic

Quarter	2019	2020	Change / Same time last year
Jan, Feb, Mar	15,370.86	14,592.06	5% Decrease (March 2020 was first month of pandemic)
Apr, May, Jun	19,628.71	12,873.97	34% Decrease
Jul, Aug, Sep	24,956.38	17,951.14	28% Decrease
Oct, Nov, Dec	22,589.12	16,104.26	28.7% Decrease (1st Qtr of FY 2021 revenue)

Finished Fiscal Year 2020 up 7.86%